
1/4 2/4

3/4 4/4

1.  3.5mm Front Arm  x1

2.  3.5mm Rear Arm  x2

3.  1.5mm Top Plate  x1

4.  1.5mm  Middle Plate  x1            

5.  1.5mm  Bottom Plate  x1

6.  Arm Guard TPU  x4

7.  XT30 Connector  x1

8.  CNC Camera Mount  x2

9.  Vibration Silicone Dampers  x2

10.  915 Antenna+GPS TPU  x1

11.  Power Plug+ Antenna TPU  x1

12.  M2*6  Screw  x4

13.  M2*20 Hex AI.Standoff  x6

14.  M2*8 Countersunk Screw  x4

15.  M2*12 Countersunk Screw  x4 

16.  M2*6 Countersunk Screw  x10 

Atlas 4
Frame Instructions

16

16

3 

13

8

12

10

2

14

13

14

11

9

5

15

1

15

16
4

6

7



M2*6 Screw  x4

��������������������

M2*6 Countersunk Screw  x4 

M2*6 Countersunk Screw  x6

M2*12 Countersunk Screw  x4 

M2*8 Countersunk Screw  x4 

�����������������������


